Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 July 2011 - 31 July 2011

Supplier

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

ABBOTT LABORATORIES LTD

ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
ATTENDS LIMITED

AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD

BARD LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

CAPITA IT SERVICES LIMITED

DRC LOCUMS LTD

DRC LOCUMS LTD

DRC LOCUMS LTD

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD

GE CAPITAL FUNDING SERVICES LTD
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

HOLOGIC UK LTD

HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH HOSPITAL LTD
INVACARE LTD

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED

AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD
BURNS CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD
DRUGS ACTION

GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION

JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD

LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD
LOCUMLINX LTD

MEALLMORE LODGE LTD

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MORAY COUNCIL

MORAY COUNCIL

MP LOCUMS LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD
PROBRAND LTD

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD
ROBERTSON+DAWN HEALTH LTD
ROBERTSON+DAWN HEALTH LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

Amount £

Description

59278
56504
92219
55256
47731
29712
25463
62313
32494
33565
40380
25410
61024
45317
40774
82810
49128
120000
53812
48563
37361
60891
26453
32595
26657
102665
36373
281254
63940
40320
64294
28122
1287226
2446450
36028
58135
909221
113734
89000
30961
106608
87311
44270
42166
1035861
205360
35914
36421
25612
32012
34152
30884
372585
322977
27554
36423
39546
52871
206061
29849
78260
74024
35068
72132
232458
4564932
99734
60496

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries
Vehicle Leasing

Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries

IT Support

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Provision of Third Party Care
Medical Equipment
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Business Rates

Business Rates

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Voluntary Organisation
Travel

Construction

Voluntary Organisation
Credit Union Deductions
Instruments & Sundries
Construction

Construction

Locum Medical Pay

GP Acute bed provision
Recruitment

Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Locum Medical Pay
Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies



ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)
ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LTD
STRYKER UK LTD

BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY COMPANY LTD
THE MORAY COUNCIL

THE MORAY COUNCIL

TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS

TOTAL GAS & POWER LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
UNISON

M T M CONSTRUCTION LTD
OSBORNE KING

TERRENCE HIGGINS TRUST

CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD

CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD
ADDACTION

SCOTTISH POWER

GE HEALTHCARE

ARVAL

SPPA

HMRC

HMRC

SCOTTISH POWER

COMP VOUCHER SERVICES

HYDRO ELECTRIC

ARVAL

29333
87858
59620
44729
28584
2450936
62305
39400
138963
32797
25273
143385
45465
48006
230186
73392
379779
199118
53700
34848
77129
26994
55917
44600
51816
101052
33658
211648
32595
29884
5791999
109820
10445433
137404
91399
77330
26849

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Support and Maintenance
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Medical Equipment
Business Rates

Business Rates

Support and Maintenance
Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Additional Theatre capacity
Union Fees Deductions
Construction

Property Leasing

Voluntary Organisation
Construction

Construction

Voluntary Organisation
Energy

Medical Equipment
Contract Hire/Fuel

Pension Contributions
National Insurance Contributions
Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
Energy

Childcare Vouchers
Electricity

Contract Hire/Fuel



