Supplier	Amount £	<u>Description</u>
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	59278	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	56504	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	92219	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	55256	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBOTT LABORATORIES LTD	47731	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR	29712	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	25463	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	62313	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	32494 33565	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Instruments & Sundries
ATTENDS LIMITED AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD	40380	Vehicle Leasing
BARD LTD	25410	Medical Equipment
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	61024	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	45317	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	40774	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)	82810	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)	49128	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	120000	Instruments & Sundries
CAPITA IT SERVICES LIMITED	53812	IT Support
DRC LOCUMS LTD	48563	Locum Medical Pay
DRC LOCUMS LTD	37361	Locum Medical Pay
DRC LOCUMS LTD	60891	Locum Medical Pay
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	26453	Medical Equipment
GE CAPITAL FUNDING SERVICES LTD	32595	Medical Equipment
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS LTD	26657	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	102665	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	36373 281254	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	63940	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HOLOGIC UK LTD	40320	Medical Equipment
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH HOSPITAL LTD	64294	Provision of Third Party Care
INVACARE LTD	28122	Medical Equipment
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES	1287226	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)	2446450	Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)	36028	Business Rates
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	58135	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	909221	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	113734	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED	89000	Voluntary Organisation
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	30961	Travel
BURNS CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD	106608	Construction
DRUGS ACTION	87311	Voluntary Organisation
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	44270	Credit Union Deductions
	42166	Instruments & Sundries
LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD	1035861 205360	Construction Construction
LOCUMLINX LTD	35914	Locum Medical Pay
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD	36421	GP Acute bed provision
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	25612	Recruitment
MEDTRONIC LTD	32012	Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD	34152	Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD	30884	Instruments & Sundries
MORAY COUNCIL	372585	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORAY COUNCIL	322977	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MP LOCUMS LTD	27554	Locum Medical Pay
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	36423	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	39546	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	52871	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	206061	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	29849	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD	78260	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
PROBRAND LTD	74024 35068	IT Equipment/Support
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD	72132	Locum Medical Pay Construction
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION PASTERN LTD	232458	Construction
ROBERTSON+DAWN HEALTH LTD	4564932	Construction
ROBERTSON+DAWN HEALTH LTD	99734	Construction
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	60496	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
		· - · ·

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	29333	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	87858	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SCIAMED LTD	59620	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH FUELS	44729	Energy
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	28584	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS	2450936	Support and Maintenance
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)	62305	Instruments & Sundries
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)	39400	Instruments & Sundries
ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LTD	138963	Instruments & Sundries
STRYKER UK LTD	32797	Instruments & Sundries
BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY COMPANY LTD	25273	Medical Equipment
THE MORAY COUNCIL	143385	Business Rates
THE MORAY COUNCIL	45465	Business Rates
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS	48006	Support and Maintenance
TOTAL GAS & POWER LTD	230186	Gas
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	73392	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	379779	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	199118	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	53700	Research and Development
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	34848	Additional Theatre capacity
UNISON	77129	Union Fees Deductions
M T M CONSTRUCTION LTD	26994	Construction
OSBORNE KING	55917	Property Leasing
TERRENCE HIGGINS TRUST	44600	Voluntary Organisation
CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD	51816	Construction
CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD	101052	Construction
ADDACTION	33658	Voluntary Organisation
SCOTTISH POWER	211648	Energy
GE HEALTHCARE	32595	Medical Equipment
ARVAL	29884	Contract Hire/Fuel
SPPA	5791999	Pension Contributions
HMRC	109820	National Insurance Contributions
HMRC	10445433	Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
SCOTTISH POWER	137404	Energy
COMP VOUCHER SERVICES	91399	Childcare Vouchers
HYDRO ELECTRIC	77330	Electricity
ARVAL	26849	Contract Hire/Fuel